
Preis der Stadt Stuttgart
MSC Stuttgart e.V. im ADAC

21 - 24 April 2022Cup und Tourenwagen Trophy
Hockenheim GP - 4574mtr.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

16:55:51
17:36:38
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30:53

00:00:47:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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23 April 2022
Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.

Cup und Tourenwagen Trophy - 14. Rennen  (R2)

439Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 17:16:49 17:17:36 47

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

69 16Marc Ullrich 1:52.316Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 16 30:53.5274 142.14
59 25Rudolf Brandl 1:53.348Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 16 31:11.8837 140.74
42 6Harald Tänzler 1:54.020BMW E46 WTC 16 31:13.6145 140.61
50 7Michael Nolte 1:54.349Porsche Supercup 3500 16 31:15.2203 140.49
3 13Jesco Kaczmarek 1:53.696Audi  TTS 16 31:17.6823 140.31
1 3Daniel Haager 1:57.370Honda Civic Type R 16 32:17.41110 135.98
55 14Sven Schneider 1:56.961Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 16 32:25.15310 135.44
861 28Thomas Zürcher 2:01.930Renault Clio III RS Cup 15 31:13.3906 131.84
28 30Jörg Schori 2:01.148Bmw 320i E46 ETCC 15 31:14.4466 131.77
37 5Klaus Schmidt 2:01.969Mini Cooper Mini Cooper R 56 15 31:25.09910 131.02
74 29Michael Hulm 2:02.232Renault Clio IV Cup 15 31:25.8976 130.97
899 27Patrick Gerber 2:03.859Renault Clio RS III 15 31:39.9603 130.00
6 1Matthias Flossdorf 2:16.256VW Gol f III 14 32:56.59010 116.62
68 19Steffen Karnett 2:11.437BMW E30 325i 13 29:39.4159 120.29

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

69 Marc Ullrich1 16 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup1

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

69 Marc Ullrich Porsche 996 GT3 Cup1:56.519 17:02:5111
69 Marc Ullrich Porsche 996 GT3 Cup1:53.213 17:04:4522
69 Marc Ullrich Porsche 996 GT3 Cup1:52.316 17:08:3043

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

6 1Matthias Flossdorf 2:16.256 10 120.85VW Gol f III
1 3Daniel Haager 1:57.370 10 140.29Honda Civic Type R
37 5Klaus Schmidt 2:01.969 10 135.00Mini Cooper Mini Cooper R 56
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Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

42 6Harald Tänzler 1:54.020 5 144.42BMW E46 WTC
50 7Michael Nolte 1:54.349 3 144.00Porsche Supercup 3500
3 13Jesco Kaczmarek 1:53.696 3 144.83Audi  TTS
55 14Sven Schneider 1:56.961 10 140.79Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
69 16Marc Ullrich 1:52.316 4 146.61Porsche 996 GT3 Cup
68 19Steffen Karnett 2:11.437 9 125.28BMW E30 325i
59 25Rudolf Brandl 1:53.348 7 145.27Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
899 27Patrick Gerber 2:03.859 3 132.94Renault Clio RS III
870 28Denis Wolf 2:01.893 6 135.09Renault Clio CUP 3
74 29Michael Hulm 2:02.232 6 134.71Renault Clio IV Cup
81 30Peter Rikli 1:55.515 8 142.55Honda Civic FD2 Super 2000

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1669 Marc Ullrich Porsche1
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